A.A. Stagg High School
Athletic Staff Contacts


Sport:			Head Varsity Coach			Email Address
Baseball 		Tony Angelo 				aangelo@stocktonusd.net
Basketball-Boys 	Ryan Berg 				rberg@stocktonusd.net
Basketball-Girls 	Shannon Markley 			smarkley@stocktonusd.net
Badminton		Hung Nguyen 				hungnguyen@stocktonusd.net
Cheerleading 		Corene Lugo				clugo@stocktonusd.net
Cross Country 		Dao Tep 				daotep09@hotmail.com 
Football 		Don Norton 				donnortonfamily@aol.com
Golf 			Dan Offield 				doffield@stocktonusd.net
Soccer-Boys	   	Francisco Arreola			farreola23@gmail.com
Soccer-Girls 		Robert Ruiz				rruiz@treesinc.com 			
Softball 		Ben Atad				atadben@yahoo.com
Tennis-Boys		Shannon Markley 			smarkley@stocktonusd.net
Tennis-Girls		Mary French				meafrench@gmail.com
Track & Field		William Carter				will@adamontana.com
Volleyball		Juan Martinez 				martinez_61@msn.com
Water Polo 		Marcus Sherman 			msherman@stocktonusd.net
Swim			Marcus Sherman 			msherman@stocktonusd.net
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wrestling 		Dao Tep 				daotep09@hotmail.com
